
Financial Year: 2023-2024                                    

District Payment Made Remaning Payment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 Chapai Nawabganj. Sadar CBU-100/ purto-

399, Tender ID 
NO. 840292

Construction of 60.0m Long RCC Girder 
Bridge over Narendropur Kachar beel Khal 
on Islampur UP Office to Shahjahanpur UP 
Office road at Ch. 5500m Road ID No. 
170663025 under Sadar Upazila, Dist: 
Chapainawabganj

76769270.00 Md. Unus & 
Brothers Pvt. 
Ltd. 01 No 

Baezidbostami 
road, Pachlaies, 
Chitagang City, 

Chitagang

69092343.00 31.08.23 06.03.25

GRAND TOTAL= 76769270.00 69092343.00 0.00

     Accountant Sub-Assistant Engr.             Sr. Assistant Engr.
       LGED LGED             LGED

        Chapai Nawabganj Chapai Nawabgonj             Chapai Nawabganj.Chapai Nawabgonj             Chapai Nawabganj.

            Executive  Engineer
            LGED

Assistant Engr.
LGED

Financial 
Progress

Remarks
Contractor's 

Name & 
Address

Contract amount 
(Tk.)

Date of 
contract

Payment Status

Construction of Under 100m Bridge on Upazila, Union & Village Road Project (UHBP)
LGED,  Chapai Nawabganj.

  Package            
&                         

TID NO.

Sl 
No

Upazila Name of Scheme
Estimated         

Cost         (Tk.)

Reporting Month: March/2024

Date of 
completion

Physical 
progress 

(%)


